
Fall 2019 Calendar

DATE TIME EVENT NOTES

Tuesday,  August 27, 2019 7-9:30 PM First Rehearsal & Pot Luck Govans, Sharp Hall

Tuesday,  September 3, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday,  September 10, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal 6:15 PM Sectional (BASS)

Tuesday,  September 17, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal 6:15 PM Sectional (TENOR)

Tuesday,  September 24, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal 6:15 PM Sectional (ALTO)

Wednesday,  September 25, 2019 7-9 PM Monthly Board Meeting Govans, Waverly Room

Saturday,  September 28, 2019 7 PM (Call TBA) Soul Kitchen Outreach Performance Govans Presbyterian Church

Tuesday,  October 1, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal 6:15 PM Sectional (SOPRANO)

Tuesday,  October 8, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday,  October 15, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday,  October 22, 2019 7-9 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday,  October 23, 2019 7 PM (Call TBA) BCPL Outreach Performance Baltimore County Public Library, Towson Branch

Sunday,  October 27, 2019 4-6 PM Rehearsal Sharp Hall (Multipurpose Room - downstairs)

Tuesday,  October 29, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday,  October 30, 2019 7-9 PM Monthly Board Meeting Govans, Waverly Room

Tuesday,  November 5, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday,  November 12, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Tuesday,  November 19, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Wednesday,  November 20, 2019 7-9 PM Monthly Board Meeting Govans, Waverly Room

Tuesday,  November 26, 2019 7-9:30 PM Rehearsal

Monday,  December 2, 2019 7 PM (Call TBA)

Sinai Hospital & Levindale Long Term 

Care Facility - Outreach Performance 2401 W. Belvedere Ave., Baltimore, MD  21215

Tuesday,  December 3, 2019 7-9:30 PM Optional Rehearsal with Tim Govans, Sharp Hall

Wednesday,  December 4, 2019 7-9:30 PM Dress Rehearsal Grace UM Church, Northern Pkwy & Charles St.

Friday,  December 6, 2019 7-9:30 PM Dress Rehearsal Epiphany Episcopal Church, Timonium

Saturday,  December 7, 2019 7 PM (Call TBA) Winter Concert Epiphany Episcopal Church, Timonium

Sunday,  December 8, 2019 4 PM (Call TBA) Winter Concert Grace UM Church, Northern Pkwy & Charles St.

Sunday,  December 15, 2019 Time TBD Caroling Meet at Govans

Wednesday,  December 18, 2019 7-9 PM Monthly Board Meeting Govans, Waverly Room

Additional Dates:

Revised 9/21/19

• Tuesday,  January 7, 2019:  First Rehearsal, Spring Semester 2020


